
 
 

 
 
  

ROUTE NO.1 VASANT KUNJ 
S No. Name of the Bus stop Time proposed 

(morning) 
Time proposed 

(Afternoon) 

1 Vasant Valley School /Spinal Injury Hospital 6:50 AM 2:58 PM 

2 Vasant Kunj D-6 Santusthi Apartments 6:52 AM 2:55 PM 

3 Vasant Kunj D-7/D-8 Masoodpur  6:55 AM 2:53 PM 

4 Saraswati Apartments /Ganga Apartments B-9 6:58 AM 2:51 PM 

5  ILBS   (U Turn) 7:00 AM 2:49 PM 

6 ST.Mary's Church 7:03 AM 2:47 PM 

7 Ambience Tower 7:06 AM 2:45 PM 

8 Fortis Hospital 7:09 AM 2:41 PM 

9 IUAC Campus main Gate 7:12 AM 2:39 PM 

10 T point DAV Kishangarh 7:15 AM 2:34 PM 

11 Rosewood Appartments 7:18 AM 2:31 PM 

12 Vasnt Kunj  B-2 /B-1 7:20 AM 2:25 PM 

13 Vasant Kunj B-7/B-9 7:22 AM 2:20 PM 

14 DPS VASANT KUNJ 7:27 AM 2:17 PM 

15 Bhatnagar International School 7:29 AM 2:14 PM 

16 Vasant Vihar Police Station 7:32 AM 2:09 PM 

17 Ambience Mall (JNU campus West Gate) 7:35 AM 2:06 PM 

18 Munirka Village 7:38 AM 2:04 PM 

19 DDA Flats Munirka 7:40 AM 2:02 PM 

20 Ramjas International RKP School 7:42 AM 2:00 PM 



   
 
 
 
  

ROUTE NO.2 CHATTARPUR- MEHRAULI 

S No. Name of the Bus Stop 
Time proposed 

(morning) 
Time proposed 

(Afternoon) 

    
1 Asola Fetehpur Beri 6:30 AM 3:09 PM 

2 Birla Farm (Nanda Hospital) 6:31 AM 3:07 PM 

3 Tivoli Garden 6:35 AM 3:05 PM 

4 Aggarwal Property  6:37 AM 3:03 PM 

5 Chattarpur T- point 6:42 AM 2:59 PM 

6 Mehrauli Chattarpur Road 6:46 AM 2:57 PM 

7 Qutab Minar Bus Stop 6:52 AM 2:53 PM 

8 Lado Sarai DDA flats 6:58 AM 2:51 PM 

9 Anupam Appartments Neb Sarai (IGNOU Road ) 7:00 AM 2:47 PM 

10 Saket T Point - J block (Near A P J School) 7:15 AM 2:45 PM 

11 Adchini PTS Colony  7:17 AM 2:37 PM 

12 Aurobindo Ashram 7:20 AM 2:34 PM 

13 NCERT  OFFICE 7:22 AM 2:29 PM 

14 Katwaria Sarai Bus Stop/Sanskrit Vidya Peeth 7:24 AM 2:27 PM 

15 Old JNU Gate 7:27 AM 2:23 PM 

16 Ber Sarai 7:31 AM 2:20 PM 

17 IIT Delhi Gate No.1 7:35 AM 2:15 PM 

18 Munirka DDA  7:40 AM 2:05 PM 

19 Ramjas International School RKP 7:45 AM 2:00 PM 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
  

          Route No. 3 Lodhi Road - Kidwai Nagar - R K Puram 

S No. Name of the Bus stop 
Time proposed 

(morning) 
Time proposed 

(Afternoon) 

1 NDMC School Lodhi Road  6:45 AM 3:15 PM 

2 Navyug School Lodhi Road 6:49 AM 3:12 PM 

3 Khanna Market Block -17 7:01 AM 3:08 PM 

4 B K Dutt Colony 7:04 AM 3:06 PM 

5 Safdarjung Airport DTC Bus Stop 7:06 AM 3:03 PM 

6 INA Colony 7:10 AM 3:00 PM 

7 Tyagraj Stadium 7:11 AM 2:56 PM 

8 INA Metro station 7:13 AM 2:58 PM 

9 Kidwai Nagar east(Inside the Gate) 7:15 AM 2:53 PM 

10 Safdarjung Bus Stop 7:18 AM 2:51 PM 

11 Nauroji Nagar  7:20 AM 2:45 PM 

12 Hyatt Hotel Bus Stop Ring Road 7:21 AM 2:42 PM 

13 R K Puram sector 12 Bus Stop  7:23 AM 2:37 PM 

14 South Moti Bagh Ring Road Bus Stop 7:27 AM 2:32 PM 

15 Gurdwara NanakPura  7:29 AM 2:22 PM 

16 Mahila police station  South Moti Bagh 7:32 AM 2:18 PM 

17 Shanti Niketen  7:34 AM 2:15 PM 

18 R k Puram sector 8/9 Bus Stop 7:37 AM 2:13 PM 

19 R K Puram Sector 7 Bus Stop 7:40 AM 2:10 PM 

20 Mohan Singh Mkt Bus stop 7:42 AM 2:07 PM 

21 R K Puram Sector 6 RBI COLONY 7:43 AM 2:05 PM 

22 Ramjas International School 7:45 AM 2:00 PM 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Route No. 4 LAJPAT NAGAR -HAUZ KHAS 

Sl. No.  Name of the Bus Stop 
Time proposed 

(morning) 
Time proposed 

(Afternoon) 

1 Lajpat Nagar    6:40 AM 3:16 PM 

2 Bluebells School Greater Kailash -1 6:43 AM 3:12 PM 

3 Sadiq Nagar 6:46 AM 3:09 PM 

4 Siri Fort Road (T - Point ) 6:52 AM 3:06 PM 

5 Krishi Vihar Opp. Panchseel Enclave 6:58 AM 3:03 PM 

6 Chirag Delhi 7:00 AM 2:52 PM 

7 Shiekh Sarai Gurudwara  7:05 AM 2:46 PM 

8 Saket Court Bus Stop (Near Pushp Vihar) 7:08 AM 14:42 

9 Khirki Extension 7:10 AM 2:39 PM 

10 Hauz Rani 7:12 AM 2:36 PM 

11 Max hospital Saket 7:15 AM 2:33 PM 

12 Malviya Nagar Metro (Gate No. 3) 7:18 AM 2:29 PM 

13 Gitanjali Enclave (Gate No. 1) 7:20 AM 2:26 PM 

14 Gitanjali Enclave Opp. Aurbindo College 7:22 AM 2:24 PM 

15 Malviya Nagar Market  7:25 AM 2:21 PM 

16 
IDBI Bank Malviya Nagar Road (Begampur 
Road) 7:27 AM 2:19 PM 

17 Malviya Nagar Tikona Park Khirki Extn. 7:29 AM 2:17 PM 

18 Malviya Nagar T point 7:32 AM 2:15 PM 

19 
Sahpur Jat  T point (Opposite to Hauz khas 
police station) 7:35 AM 2:14 PM 

20 RBI Flats Hauz Khas 7:36 AM 2:13 PM 

21 IIT Bus stop Gate 1 7:38 AM 2:10 PM 

22 Jia Sarai  7:40 AM 2:05 PM 

23 Ramjas International School  7:42 AM 2:00 PM 


